  3SM1004 series - SoM based on NXP i.MX6 processor
Any third-party logos, service marks and trademarks included in this leaflet are property of
their respective owners. Elettronica GF S.r.l. reserves the right to make changes, without
notice, to the content of this document. No warranty of accuracy is given concerning the
contents of the information contained in this publication
Elettronica GF S.r.l. Via Ca’ Bianca, 10 - 48018 - Faenza (RA) - Italy
Tel. (+39) 0546 622245   Fax (+39) 0546 622301
Web:  www.elettronicagf.com   Mail: sales@elettronicagf.it

  BOARD DIAGRAM
  DIMENSIONS (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
    Standard ordering code
Ordering Code  Descriptions
3SM1004D3A2.6 iMX6DL 1000MHz, DDR3 1GB, Temp. -20 to +70°C, eMMC 8GB
3SM1004C2C4.34 iMX6S -1000MHz, DDR3 512MB, Flash 512MB, Temp. 0 to +70°C, eMMC 4GB, PHY Ethernet
3SM1004E3A2.456 iMX6D -1000MHz, DDR3 1GB, Temp. -20 to +70°C, PHY Ethernet, Aux connector, eMMC 8GB
3SM1004L3A3.34 iMX6Q -800MHz, DDR3 1GB, Temp. -40 to +85°C, eMMC 4GB, PHY Ethernet
*  Mutually exclusive options.
Not all code configuration are available, please for more information contact:  sales@elettronicagf.it
3SM1004 D
Processor
iMX6S - 800MHz
iMX6DL - 800MHz
iMX6S -1000MHz